«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 18.09.2025 - 19:59Uhr

ST 5- 1. Klasse Mitte B 2025/26

24.08.2025
31.08.2025
07.09.2025
13.09.2025
19.09.2025
27.09.2025
03.10.2025
11.10.2025
18.10.2025
25.10.2025
02.11.2025

08.11.2025
21.03.2026
28.03.2026
04.04.2026
10.04.2026
18.04.2026
24.04.2026
02.05.2026
09.05.2026
16.05.2026
23.05.2026
30.05.2026

07.06.2026

17:00Uhr
14:30Uhr
16:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur
16:15Uhr
19:00Ur
17:00Uhr
13:30Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:30Uhr

17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr

17:00Uhr

Hinrunde

SV Gasthaus Furndofler Pirka- SVU Liebenau Il

SVU Liebenau Il
Schécklland United 11
SVU Liebenau Il
Strassgang

SVU Liebenau Il
Seiersberg Il

SVU Liebenau Il
SVU Liebenau Il

- SV ENERGIE STEIERMARK Gossendorf 11
- SVU Liebenau Il

- SV Dizzy's by Rich Justiz Graz

- SVU Liebenau Il

- Fernitz-Mellach FC

- SVU Liebenau Il

- SC Foitl Bau Unterpremstatten 11

- Feldkirchen 11

ASKO Forno-Antico Murfeld - SVU Liebenau |1

SVU Liebenau Il

Pachern Il
SVU Liebenau Il
SV ENERGIE STEIERMARK Gossendorf |1
SVU Liebenau Il
SV Dizzy's by Rich Justiz Graz
SVU Liebenau Il
FernitzMellach FC
SVU Liebenau Il
SC Foitl Bau Unterpremstatten 11
Feldkirchen 1
SVU Liebenau Il

SAZ Spenglerei Niegelhell Edelstauden
Frannach Il

SVU Liebenau Il

- SAZ Spenglerei Niegelhell Edelstauden
Frannach I1

- SVU Liebenau Il

- SV Gasthaus Furnddfler Pirka
- SVU Liebenau Il

- Schocklland United 11

- SVU Liebenau Il

- Strassgang

- SVU Liebenau Il

- Seiersberg Il

- SVU Liebenau Il

- SVU Liebenau ll

- ASKO Forno-Antico Murfeld
- SVU Liebenau ll

- Pachern I

N O N O1

AN R

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

