

Hinrunde

24.08.2025	17:00Uhr	SV Gasthaus Fürndöfler Pirka- SVU Liebenau II	5 : 1
31.08.2025	14:30Uhr	SVU Liebenau II - SV ENERGIE STEIERMARK Gössendorf II	2 : 1
07.09.2025	16:00Uhr	Schöcklland United II - SVU Liebenau II	0 : 2
13.09.2025	19:00Uhr	SVU Liebenau II - SV Dizzy's by Rich Justiz Graz	2 : 4
19.09.2025	19:00Uhr	Strassgang - SVU Liebenau II	4 : 0
27.09.2025	16:15Uhr	SVU Liebenau II - Fernitz-Mellach FC	8 : 1
03.10.2025	19:00Uhr	Seiersberg II - SVU Liebenau II	2 : 3
11.10.2025	17:00Uhr	SVU Liebenau II - SC Foitl Bau Unterpremstätten II	2 : 3
18.10.2025	13:30Uhr	SVU Liebenau II - Feldkirchen II	0 : 1
25.10.2025	15:00Uhr	ASKÖ Forno-Antico Murfeld - SVU Liebenau II	4 : 0
02.11.2025	16:30Uhr	SVU Liebenau II - SAZ Spenglerei Niegelhell Edelstauden Frannach II	6 : 2
08.11.2025	17:00Uhr	Pachern II - SVU Liebenau II	3 : 2
21.03.2026	17:00Uhr	SVU Liebenau II - SV Gasthaus Fürndöfler Pirka	- : -
28.03.2026	17:00Uhr	SV ENERGIE STEIERMARK Gössendorf II - SVU Liebenau II	- : -
04.04.2026	17:00Uhr	SVU Liebenau II - Schöcklland United II	- : -
10.04.2026	19:00Uhr	SV Dizzy's by Rich Justiz Graz - SVU Liebenau II	- : -
18.04.2026	17:00Uhr	SVU Liebenau II - Strassgang	- : -
24.04.2026	19:00Uhr	Fernitz-Mellach FC - SVU Liebenau II	- : -
02.05.2026	17:00Uhr	SVU Liebenau II - Seiersberg II	- : -
09.05.2026	19:00Uhr	SC Foitl Bau Unterpremstätten II - SVU Liebenau II	- : -
16.05.2026	19:00Uhr	Feldkirchen II - SVU Liebenau II	- : -
23.05.2026	17:00Uhr	SVU Liebenau II - ASKÖ Forno-Antico Murfeld	- : -
30.05.2026	17:00Uhr	SAZ Spenglerei Niegelhell Edelstauden Frannach II - SVU Liebenau II	- : -
07.06.2026	17:00Uhr	SVU Liebenau II - Pachern II	- : -